CIR SUL FLUMINENSE DE CICLISMO 6 ET

Pos Num Atleta
1 81 ELAINE TOLEDO BASILE
2 131 CHRISTINE NUNES PEDRO
3 82  GLEICE NARA FONSECA TOSTA

4 35 TALITA FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA
10 EDUARDA FERREIRA DE SOUZA

6 60 MARIA ALZIRA GONCALVES DE LIMA DE
MORAES

26/05/2025 - 09:21:37

SPEED

SX.

F

Idd.

51
1
51

31
5

49

FEM

Faixa
F5099
FO001
F5099

F3039
F0212

F4049

Equipe

STUDIO CENTER FIT

SKY ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ULTRA DISTANCIA

LEGACY CYCLING
TEAM

ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
HUMBERTO ANTONIO

Tempo
02:50:00
02:51:18
02:56:39

03:01:17
03:14:04

04:04:00



